Schitzengau Firstenfeldbruck

Wettkampfsaison 2022-23

Luftgewehr

Jugend - Gruppe A

2. Runde

Mannschaftsergebnisse:

Heim
Oberschweinbach 3

Uberacker 3
Puch 3

Mannschaftstabelle:

Platz
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Gast

Aufkirchen 1
Nannhofen 4
Schongeising 3

Mannschaft

Aufkirchen 1
Uberacker 3

Puch 3
Schongeising 3
Oberschweinbach 3
Nannhofen 4

Die besten 10 Schutzen der WK-Woche:

Platz
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Schitze

Sieler Laura
Kindermann Heidi
Brunnlieb Julia
Schmid-Maier Lara
Maier Jasmina
Reischl Luis
Hebermehl Aaron
Aumdiiller Sophia
Probst Katharina
Widmann Veronika

Ringe
641: 821
736 : 573
742 : 731
RWK

2

2

2

2

2

2

Verein

Aufkirchen 1
Aufkirchen 1
Aufkirchen 1
Puch 3
Schongeising 3
Uberacker 3
Puch 3
Uberacker 3
Schongeising 3
Uberacker 3

Ringe

1628
1496
1487
1475
1246
1130

Ringe

276
274
271
264
261
254
248
243
239
239

Schnitt

814,0
748,0
743,5
737,5
623,0
565,0

Punkte

O oo ks b b

D O OO



Schitzengau Firstenfeldbruck

Wettkampfsaison 2022-23

Luftgewehr

Jugend - Gruppe B

2. Runde

Mannschaftsergebnisse:

Heim

Olching 4
Steinbach-Eresried 3
E-Puchheim 4

Mannschaftstabelle:

Platz
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Gast

Emmering 3
Grobenzell 2
G-Puchheim 1

Mannschaft

Emmering 3
Steinbach-Eresried 3
E-Puchheim 4
Olching 4
G-Puchheim 1
Grobenzell 2

Die besten 10 Schitzen der WK-Woche:

Platz
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Schiitze

Rauschmeier Lisa
Turgut Bahar

Trinkl Simone

Samol Viktoria
Schneider Paul
Pohanka Nina

Epp Anina

Hilscher Julia

Vinoth Pradeep Abbie
Weise Lena-Michelle

Ringe
781: 786

644 : 578
809: 677

RWK
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Verein

Emmering 3
E-Puchheim 4
Olching 4
E-Puchheim 4
Emmering 3
E-Puchheim 4
Olching 4
Steinbach-Eresried 3
Olching 4

Emmering 3

Ringe

1573
1284
1623
1608
1256
1235

Ringe

283
281
280
270
258
258
254
250
247
245

Schnitt

786,5
642,0
811,5
804,0
628,0
617,5

Punkte
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